
# Day Date Group Time

# of 

Students Location ATI Exam

# of 

Questions

Connected 

Class Instructor

1 Mon. 1/18/2024 ABSN 2024 1:30pm - 4:30pm 31 JH 234
NCLEX Comp 

Predictor
180 Graduation 

Dr. Matthews / Dr. 

Adedipe

3 Thur. 2/8/2024 BSN E/W 2026 5:00pm - 6:15pm 35 JH235
Critical Thinking 

Entrance
40 N200 Dr. Polk

4 Thur. 2/15/2024 BSN 2024 1:30pm - 4:30pm 78 JH 234
[RETAKE] NCLEX 

Comp Predictor
180 Graduation 

Dr. Matthews / Dr. 

Adedipe

5 Mon. 3/4/2024 ABSN 2024 1:30pm - 3:45pm 31 JH 235 Med Surg III 70 N415 Dr. Gergis

6 Mon. 3/25/2024 ABSN 2024 1:30pm - 4:30pm 31 JH 234
[RETAKE] NCLEX 

Comp Predictor
180 Graduation 

Dr. Matthews / Dr. 

Adedipe

7 Tues. 4/16/2024 BSN E/W 2024 5:00pm - 7:00pm 44 JH 294 Med Surg III 70 N415 Dr. Niederriter

8 Mon. 4/15/2024 BSN 2025 8:00am - 9:30am 86 JH 235 Peds 70 N325 Dr. Polk

9 Mon. 4/29/2024 BSN 2025 9:30am - 11:00am 86 Maternal 70 N380 Prof. Roberts

10 Wed. 5/8/2024 BSN E/W 2025 5:00pm - 6:30pm 43 JH294 Mental Health 70 N312 Dr. Tate

11 Wed. 4/29/2024 BSN E/W 2024 5:00pm - 8:00pm 42 JH 235
NCLEX Comp 

Predictor
180 Graduation 

Dr. Cefo / Dr. 

Adedipe

12 Fri. 8/2/2024 ABSN 2024 1:00pm - 2:30pm 31 JH 294 Mental Health 70 N312 Dr. Tate

13 Mon. 9/9/2024 BSN E/W 2024 5:00pm - 8:00pm 78 JH 294
[RETAKE] NCLEX 

Comp Predictor
180 Graduation 

Dr. Matthews / Dr. 

Adedipe

40 N200 Dr. Tate

Attention Students:  You must bring your own personal laptop with you to take ATI exams -- iPads and Notebooks may not accommodate the exam.   

Please contact the School of Nursing if you need to borrow a laptop for the exam. 

ATI Schedule

SPRING 2024

2 Thur. 2/8/2024 ABSN 2025 2:00pm - 3:15pm 44 JH294
Critical Thinking 

Entrance


